19 September 2021 Sunday

55th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

A

Horse Name
1.EVERGRANDE (Kosmaz)
2.0GLUMDORUK (Kosmaz)
3.INFLUENCER
4. AVBUSHER (Kosmaz)
5.KING OVA (Kosmaz)
6.HEVA
7.KARAVETAR
8.ENGEL YOK
9.POWER BY FIRE (Kosmaz)
10.KIZIL ASLAN (Kosmaz)
11.ANANIASHWILI
12.ANNAHENRIETTA (Kosmaz)
13.LUCEZIA (Kosmaz)
14.SUMVER BOY (Kosmaz)
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5ybg
3ybc
3ybc
4ychm
3ybc
4ygrm
3ybc
Bychh
5ybh
3ychc
5ybm
3ybf
3ybf
3ybg

Entries

Handicap 16/H1
1.)80.500 t 2.)32.200 ¢
1.)13.886 ¢ 2)5555%
Sire Dam

WIN RVERWIN (USA) - HABINAR (USA) 0
BOSPORUS (IRE) - CAROLINA REAFER 0
DR FONG (USA) - DINARA 62,5
AGRESVO (USA) - SILENCE IS GOLDEN (GB) 0
KANEKO - VOLCANC LADY 0
HAKEEM (USA) - ROKOKO 63
MVENDIP (USA) - ASHKELOI 58
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - ALLURE DAMOUR (IRE) 60,5
INVINCIBLE SON (IRE) - ATESINKIZI 0
FLYING BOY (IRE) - BERATINKZI 0
TALIPHAN (IRE) - MAHLA (IRE) 54
ROCKMASTER (IRE) - NEVERLOST 0
WENER WALZER (GER) - MARE NUAGE (IRE) 0
SUMVER FRONT (USA) - DONT DO LUNCH (USA) 0

kg,

Weight
SAL. KAYA
BUL. TASCI
T.1ZZ AKSOY
BAH. CIZVECI
SAB. YAWZ
CAV. MEHVETOGLU
BUL. TASCI
CET. YASAVALI
SAB.ALTIN
DUR. OZTURK
GOR. GEDIKOGLU
GOR. GEDIKOGLU
SEL. ERDEMRCI
YiG. KILICC!

2100 Dirt (Polytrack)
3.)16.100 v
3)2777 %

Owner
SU.OZKAN 75
S.BEKTAS 73
ATEPEBASI 70
ACIGER 68
HAKAN EL 65
MH.ESIN 63
S.BEKTAS 61

BSANDAN 58
ATOPRAK 55
MOZTURK 49
SCIFTCI 45
NYILDIRIM 47
MERKUS 44
E.USLU 40

Trainer

RT
323389
131226
615811
694466
331132
621544
423113
314582
417332
152852
576005
781613
922126
164657

istanbul Racecourse (69th Day)

4)8.050 &
4)1389 %

Last 6 Race
30.08.2021
20.08.2021
29.08.2021
18.09.2021
10.09.2021
27.08.2021
07.07.2021
01.09.2021
22.04.2021
29.08.2021
12.09.2021
29.08.2021
10.09.2021
05.09.2021

Last Race Date



